PLAINVILLE-SOUTHINGTON REGIONAL HEALTH DISTRICT

Main Office

196 North Main Street, Southington CT 06489

Well Permits

SDS/Site plan review

SDS private NEW system permit
SDS private REPAIR permit
SDS commercial new permit
SDS commercial repair permit
SDS commercial reinspection

Soil testing (per lot)

Inspection for mortgage
Mortgage letter

FOOD SERVICE plan review
Permit Class I

Permit Class II

Permit Class III

Permit Class IV
Reinspection enforcement

Bakery permit

Catering facility on/off premises
Convenience store permit
Supermarket permit

Vendor permit

Temporary permit 1 day
2 days
14 days

Churches, Schools permit

Satellite Office
One Central Plaza, Plainville CT 06062

SCHEDULE OF FEES

$100.00

$125.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00

$75.00

$100.00

$100.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$175.00
$250.00
$300.00

$75.00

$175.00

$250.00
$100.00

$400.00
$100.00

$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

$0.00

Special Event (14 day max.) permit

not-for-profits
for-profits

$0.00
$75.00

Organizer: $75/hr. inspection fees

Excel/P-S/New Fee Schedules 9-8-1

Convalescent Homes
Food service permit

Day care inspection

Public pool registration/
inspection

Pool plan review - inground
- aboveground

Bathing beaches
registration/inspection

Barbershops, hair salons,
nail salons (annual inspection)

Tattoo parlor registration,
Massage facility (non-medical)

Rooming house registration
1-24 units
25-49 units

50 or more

Rental dwelling C of C inspection
First reinspection
Additional reinspection

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00
$25.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$75.00
$150.00

$200.00

$50.00
$50.00
$75.00



