PLAINVILLE-SOUTHINGTON REGIONAL HEALTH DISTRICT

Main Office

196 North Main Street, Southington CT 06489

Satellite Office

One Central Plaza, Plainville CT 06062

\$250.00

\$100.00

\$100.00

\$50.00 \$25.00

\$150.00

\$100.00

\$100.00

\$75.00 \$150.00 \$200.00

\$50.00

\$50.00 \$75.00

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Well Permits	\$100.00	Convalescent Homes
SDS /Site plan review	\$125.00	Food service permit
SDS private NEW system permit	\$125.00	
SDS private REPAIR permit	\$100.00	Day care inspection
SDS commercial new permit	\$200.00	Day care inspection
SDS commercial repair permit	\$100.00	Public pool registration/
SDS commercial reinspection	\$75.00	inspection
SDS commercial remspection	φ75.00	inspection
Soil testing (per lot)	\$100.00	Pool plan review - inground - aboveground
Inspection for mortgage	\$100.00	asoroground
Mortgage letter	\$50.00	Bathing beaches
		registration/inspection
FOOD SERVICE plan review	\$100.00	
Permit Class I	\$100.00	
Permit Class II	\$175.00	
Permit Class III	\$250.00	Barbershops, hair salons,
Permit Class IV	\$300.00	nail salons (annual inspection)
Reinspection enforcement	\$75.00	
-		Tattoo parlor registration,
Bakery permit	\$175.00	Massage facility (non-medical)
Catering facility on/off premises	\$250.00	
Convenience store permit	\$100.00	Rooming house registration
Supermarket permit	\$400.00	1-24 units
Vendor permit	\$100.00	25-49 units
		50 or more
Temporary permit 1 day	\$50.00	
2 days	\$75.00	Rental dwelling C of C inspection
14 days	\$100.00	First reinspection
		Additional reinspection
Churches, Schools permit	\$0.00	-
· · ·		
Special Event (14 day max.) perm	it	
not-for-profits	\$0.00	
for-profits	\$75.00	
Organizer: \$75/hr. inspection fee		